Mens Senior Gross

lLadder Ranking Member Name Member Number GolfLink Number  Club Champiosnhips Handicap  Daily Handicap _ First Day Second Day Third Day Fourth Day Gross Score
1 Sean Flanagan 2772 4010102772 4.6 4 Normal 71 73 79 74 297
2 Peter Hill 10135 4010110135 7 6 Normal 77 70 76 74 297
3 John Shaw 342 4010100342 6.4 & Normal 77 75 77 73 302
4 Russel Albion 8369 4010108369 55 5 Normal 73 80 73 80 306
5 Jason Burkitt 1913 4010101913 4.7 4 Normal 76 78 78 75 307
6 Teja Liebetreu 5078 4010105078 8.9 8 Normal 80 73 75 79 307
7 Don Campbell 134 4010100134 8.1 7 Narmal 77 73 79 83 312
8 David Rowley 332 4010100332 8.8 8 Normal 84 82 72 79 37
9 Steve Kelly 222 4010100222 9.3 9 Normal 78 84 79 86 327
10 Geoff Altmann 4917 4010104917 14.5 14 Normal 79 82 a7 85 333
11 Richard Braithwaite 7579 4010107579 10.1 9 Normal 83 8h 87 79 334
12 Michael Burger 432 4010100432 11.3 11 Normal 87 83 82 82 334
13 Antony Dunstan 9393 4010109393 12.5 12 Normal 78 84 89 83 334
14 Puncan Throp 9064 4010109064 6.4 6 Normal 78 84 88 84 334
15 Kelvin Smith 8898 4010108898 11.5 11 Normal 84 a0 82 a8 344
16 Tony Carmody 5356 4010105356 16.6 16 Normal 84 87 81 93 345
17 Nigel Kerr 8802 4010108802 14.6 14 Normal 81 20 92 85 348
18 Adrian Homer 6707 4010106707 13.6 13 Normal a3 83 90 85 351
19 Troy Mckernan 10719 4010110719 18.2 18 Normal 91 86 94 85 356
20 Daryl Ragen 3382 4010103392 16.8 16 Normal 85 99 85 87 356
21 Paul Beal 8785 4010108785 18.3 18 Normal 83 91 89 93 356
22 Michael Mot 10435 4010110435 16.6 16 Normal 82 a8 88 93 361
23 Stavros Konstantinos 9714 4010109714 18.5 18 Normal 99 90 82 91 362
24 Jeff Coutts - 5991 4010105991 14.8 14 Normal 86 a0 92 94 362
25 Peter Reeves 7695 4010107695 : 13.7 13 Normal 84 89 87 102 362
26 Simon Blakey 408 4010100408 12.9 12 Normal 91 94 g8 90 363
- 27 Glenn Kiddle 9376 4010109376 20.3 20 Normal 90 93 94 93 370
28 Ross Moschella 8636 4010108636 14 13 Normal 91 89 101 a0 371
29 Jayson Hawke 10968 4010110968 25.4 25 Normal 95 93 87 96 an
30 Rebert Van Herwaarde 6432 4010106432 18.9 18 Normal 91 92 104 86 373
31 Pat Magill 11468 4010111468 17.9 17 Normal 84 97 93 101 375
32 David Martin 9736 4010109736 20.5 20 Normal 105 85 91 96 377
33 Dermot Devine 5710 4010105710 19.9 19 Normal 92 95 93 98 378
34 Brendan Stone 8791 4010108791 19.1 19 Normal 98 97 97 o1 383
35 Mick Anderson 8074 4010108074 20.6 20 Normal 86 96 98 94 384
36 Lee Harrison 8208 4010108208 18.8 18 Normal 94 104 96 91 385
37 Adam Price 9879 4010109879 15.8 15 Normal 93 105 92 101 391
38 Dave Whiting 6347 4010106347 222 22 Normal 95 106 97 94 392
39 Matthew Lewis 11435 4010111435 21.1 21 Normal 95 104 93 102 394
40 Gary Wood 7186 4010107186 23.1 23 Normal 103 91 96 104 394
41 Allan Krumenacher 10682 4010110682 226 22 Normal 85 99 96 105 395
42 Stuart Flack 7475 4010107475 20.9 20 Normal 100 101 101 95 397
43 Robert Waodroffe 7508 4010107508 21,7 21 Normal 93 104 104 96 397
44 David Green 3532 4013103532 26.5 26 Normal 111 101 99 104 415
45 Terry Gurr 10907 4010110007 26.9 27 Normal 106 113 99 98 416
46 Denny Brennan 7724 4010107724 26.5 26 Normal 29 104 92 121 416
47 Sylv Richards 7680 4010107680 21.9 21 Normal 112 109 101 103 425

48 Jim Penner 8635 4010108635 256 25 Normal 111 103 102 110 426




49 Qliver Cairncross

50 Len Hyde

51 Brian Reid

52 Adam Emerton

53 David Mckay

54 Ross Dickson

55 Russell Nightingale

56 John O'Sullivan

57 Glenn Ramsay

58 Gregory Elphinston

59 Jason Justice

60 Bruce Nunn

61 Neil Maddison

62 Neil Thompson

63 Nick Fountain

64 Hugh Rigby

65 Rodney Edwards

66 Tony Saunders

67 David Barnes

68 Troy Knox

69 James Fraser

70 Eamonn Mccaffrey

71 Lionel Poustie

72 Brendan Kearney

73 Mark Middendorp

74 Andrew Brain

75 Kelvin Lanning

76 Gary Aspden

77 Scott Carpendale

78 Bruce Mcleod

79 Frank Farina

80 John Harper

81 Jim Shepherd

82 David Hunter

83 Adam Malheiros
Shane Grennan
Peter Burke
Bruce Webstet
Scott Dotan
Warren Bulmer
Trent Hill
Gordeon Smith
Justin Power
Mark Moschella
Tony Scott
Danny Healion
Staven Varley
Erik Andersen

10157
10525
10823
11406
276
7725
10272
11361
10586
8700
8784
3374
10488
1258
4738
6673
1214
2870
9125
11371
10991
9821
3173
3515
9713
5040
474
4469
10981
8263
6278
11433
3008
9465
9980
6385
2723
6611
6692
10167
9787
7974
11384
3612
591
159
11133
10436

4010110157
4010110525
4010110823
4010111406
4010100276
4010107725
4010110272
4010111361
40101105886
4010108700
4010108784
4010103374
4010110488
4010101258
4010104738
4010106673
4010101214
4010102870
4010109125
4010111371
4010110891
4010109821
4010103173
4010103515
4010109713
4010105040
4010100474
4410104469
4010110981
4010108263
4010106278
4010111433
4010103008
4010109465
4010109280
4010106385
4010102723
4010106611
4010106692
4010110167
4010109787
4010107974
4011904043
4010103612
4010100591
4010100160
4010111133
4010110436

29.3
25,5
10
7.5
14.1
15.8
18.8
28.1
29.8
3.4
11.3
7.7
11.7
13.6
14.9
13.3
15.5
15.2
13.9
171
19.6
15.6
12.8
18.4
15.8
11.2
214
22.5
18.8
247

13.9*

23.5
16.3

24

33
39.5
254
14.6
12.4
211
19.6
23.9
20.2
18.9
234
12.6
10.2

8.6

28 Normal
25 Normal
9 Normal
7 Normal
13 Normal
15 Normal
18 Normal
28 Normal
29 Normal
Narmal
Normal
Normal
11 Normal
13 Normal
Normal
13 Normal
15 Normal
15 Normal
13 Normal
17 Normal
Narmal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
10 Nermal
Normal
22 Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
16 Normal
Normal
Normal
39 No Score - Approved
25 No Scoere - Not Approved
14 No Score - Not Approved
12 No Score - Not Approved
21 No Score - Not Approved
19 No Score - Not Approved NR
23 No Score - Not Approved
No Score ~ Not Approved
18 No Score - Not Approved
23 No Score - Not Approved
12 No Score - Not Approved NR
No Score - Not Approved
9 No Score - Not Approved NR

110
118
80
90
94
97
102
104
101

79
84

87
a2
98
92
97

94

96

102

115
112 NR
85
86
a3

94

a8
101 NR

104
104
88

89
87
98

106

89

101

116
111

83

89
103
100
103 NR

NR

118
108
73
80
86
95
98
102

83

74
80

83

89

95

103

88

96

106

118 -
91 -
88 NR
83 NR
98 NR

104

96 NR

NR

105
120

80

103
110
69
83
84
85
85
86

94

99
98
a7

89
89

99
100
100

109
117

437
448
241
250 -
269
279
298
309
317
152
167
164
164
169
169
176
186
187
187
196
201

87

88

89

89

94

96

96

99
100
100
101
102
106
116

322
349
374
384

200

65
85




Mens Senior Nett

lLadder Ranking Member Name Member Number  GolfLink Number  Club Champiosnhips Handicap  Daily Handicap First Day Second Day Third Day Fourth Day Nett Score
1 Jayson Hawke 10968 4010110968 254 25 Normal 70 68 62 71 271
2 Peter Hill 10135 4010110135 7 8 Normal 71 64 70 68 273
3 Teja Liebetreu 5078 4010105078 8.9 8 Normal 72 65 67 71 275
4 Geoff Altmann 4917 4010104917 14.5 14 Normal 65 68 73 71 277
5 John Shaw 342 4010100342 6.4 6 Normal 71 69 71 67 278
6 Sean Flanagan 2772 4010102772 4.6 4 Normal 67 69 75 70 281
7 Tony Carmody 5356 4010105356 16.6 16 Normal 68 71 65 77 281
8 Troy Mckernan 10718 4010110719 18.2 18 Normal 73 68 76 67 284
g Paul Beal 8785 4010108785 18.3 18 Normal 65 73 71 75 284
10 Don Campbell 134 4010100134 8.1 7 Normal - 70 66 72 76 284
11 David Rowley 332 4010100332 8.8 8 Normal 76 74 64 71 285
12 Antony Dunstan 9393 4010109393 12.5 12 Normal ' 66 72 77 71 286
13 Russel Albion 8369 4010108369 5.5 5 Normal 68 75 .68 75 286
14 Michael Burger 432 4010100432 11.3 11 Normal 76 72 ral 71 290
15 Glenn Kiddle 9376 4010109376 20.3 20 Normal 70 73 74 73 290
16 Stavros Konstantinos 9714 4010109714 18.5 18 Normal 81 72 64 73 290
17 Jason Burkitt 1913 4010101913 4.7 4 Normal 72 74 74 71 291
18 Steve Kelly 222 4010100222 9.3 9 Normal 69 75 70 77 291
19 Daryl Ragen 3392 4010103392 16.8 16 Normal 69 83 69 71 292
20 Nigel Kerr 8802 4010108802 14.6 14 Normal 67 76 78 71 292
21 David Martin 9736 4010109736 20.5 20 Normal 85 65 71 76 297
22 Michael Mott 10435 4010110435 16.6 16 Normal ' 66 82 72 77 297
23 Richard Braithwaite 7579 4010107579 10.1 9 Normal 74 76 78 70 298
24 Adrian Homer 6707 4010106707 13.6 13 Normal 80 70 77 72 299
25 Kelvin Smith 8898 4010108898 11.5 11 Normal 73 79 71 77 300
26 Robert Van Herwaarde 6432 4010106432 18.9 18 Normal 73 74 86 68 301
27 Dermot Devine 5710 4013105710 19.9 19 Normal 73 76 74 79 302
28 Gary Wood 7186 4010107186 23.1 23 Normal 80 68 73 81 302
29 Dave Whiting 6347 4010106347 22.2 22 Normal 73 84 75 72 304
30 Mick Anderson 8074 4010108074 20.6 20 Normal 76 76 78 74 304
31 Jeff Coutts 5991 4010105991 14.8 14 Normal 72 76 78 80 306
32 Brendan Stone 8791 4010108791 19.1 19 Normal 79 78 78 72 307
33 Allan Krumenacher 10682 4010110682 22.6 22 Normal 73 77 74 83 307
34 Pat Magill 11468 4010111468 17.9 17 Normal 67 80 76 84 307
35 Terry Gurr 10907 4010110907 26.9 27 Normal 79 86 72 71 308
36 Duncan Throp 2064 4010108064 6.4 6 Normal 72 78 82 78 310
37 Matthew Lewis 11435 4010111435 211 21 Normal 74 83 72 81 310
38 Peter Reeves 7695 4010107695 13.7 13 Normal 71 76 74 89 310
39 David Green 3532 4010103532 26.5 26 Normal 85 75 73 78 N
40 Denny Brennan 7724 4010107724 26.5 26 Normal 73 78 66 95 312
41 Lee Harrison 8208 4010108208 18.8 18 Normal 76 86 78 73 313
42 Robert Woodroffe 7508 4010107508 21.7 21 Normal 72 83 83 75 313
43 Simon Blakey 408 4010100408 12.9 12 Normal 79 B2 76 78 315
44 Stuart Flack 7475 4010107475 20.9 20 Normal 80 81 81 75 317
45 Ross Moschella 8636 4010108636 14 13 Normal 78 76 88 77 319
46 Oliver Cairncross 10157 4010110157 29.3 29 Normal 81 75 89 76 321
47 Jim Penner 8635 4010108635 258 25 Normal 86 78 77 85 326

48 Adam Price 0879 4010109879 15.8 15 Normal 78 a0 77 86 3




49 Sylv Richards

50 Len Hyde

51 Brian Reid

52 John O'Sullivan

53 Adam Emerton

54 David Mckay

55 Glann Ramsay

56 Ross Dickson

57 Russell Nightingale

58 Jason Justice

59 Nick Fountain

60 Neil Maddison

61 Neil Thompson

62 Gregory Elphinston

63 Hugh Rigby

64 Bruce Nunn

65 Rodney Edwards

66 Tony Saunders

67 David Barnes

68 Troy Knox

69 James Fraser

70 Brendan Kearney

71 Eamonn Mccaffrey

72 Mark Middendorp

73 Gary Aspden

74 Kelvin Lanning

75 Bruce Mcleod

76 Lionel Poustie

77 John Harper

78 Scott Carpendale

79 David Hunter

80 Adam Malheiros

81 Andrew Brain

82 Jim Shepherd

83 Frank Farina
Peter Burke
Bruce Webster
Shane Grennan
Warren Bulmer
Scott Dolan
Gordon Smith
Trent Hill
Justin Power
Mark Moschella
Tony Scott
Danny Healion
Steven Varley
Erik Andersen

7680
10525
10823
11361
11406

276
10586

7725
10272

8784

4738
10488

1258

8700

6673

3374

1214

2870

9125
11371
10991

3515

0821

9713

4469

474

8263

3173
11433
10981

2465

9880

5040

3008

6278

2723

6611

6385

10167
6692
7974
9787

11384
3612

591
159
11133
10436

4010107680
4010110525
4010110823
4310111361
4010111406
4010100276
4010110586
4010107725
4010110272
4010108784
4010104738
4010110488
4010101258
4010108700
4010106673
4010103374
4010101214
4010102870
4010109125
4010111371

4010110991
4010103515
4010109821

4010109713
4010104469
4010100474
4010108263
4010103173
4010111433
4010110981

4010109465
4010109280
4010105040
4010103008
4010106278
4010102723
4010106611

4010106385
4010110167
4010106692
4010107974
4010109787
4011804043
4010103612
4010100591

4010100160
4310111133
4010110436

21.9
255
10
28.1
7.5
14.1
29.8
15.8
18.8
11.3
14.9
1.7
13.6
3.4
13.3
7.7
15.5
15.2
13.9
171
19.6
18.4
15.6
15.8
22,5
21.4
247
12.8
23.5
18.8
24
33
11.2
16.3
13.9
254
14.6
39.5
211
12.4
23.9
19.6
20.2
18.9
234
12.6
10.2
9.6

21 Naormal
25 Normal
9 Normal
28 Normal
7 Normal
13 Normal
29 Normal
15 Normal
18 Normal
Normal
Normal
11 Normal
13 Normal
Normal
13 Normal
Normal
15 Normal
15 Normal
13 Normal
17 Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
22 Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
10 Normal
16 Normal
Normal
25 No Score - Not Approved
14 No Score - Not Approved
39 No Score - Approved
21 No Score - Not Approved
12 No Score - Not Approved
23 No Score - Not Approved
18 No Score - Not Approved NR
No Score - Not Approved
18 No Score - Not Approved
23 No Score - Not Approved
12 No Score - Not Approved  NR
No Score - Not Approved
9 No Score - Not Approved NR

91
H
71
76
83
81
72
82
84

68
71

74

77
83
79
80

74

84
86

87 NR
71
76
72
74
71

80
78 NR

88
79
79

76
77
72
80

76

78

83

69
72
82
77
80
81

NR

NR

80
83
64
74
73
73

80
80
63
69
80

73

74
82

84

75

76

82

66 -
74 NR
79 -
77 NR
71 NR

85
76 NR

NR

82
95

75
73

81

72
72
74
72
66

77
79

82
79
71
72
74

76

81

87

94
20

3
348
214
225
229
230
230
234
244
135
141
142
143
146
150
150
156
157
161
162
163
71
72
74
74
75
76
76
78
81
82
83
84
86
87
87
214
227
265
274
292
298
76
80
154

56
76




